BLOCK Series
76
1
3
2
EN
CL
OS

Part 1: general requirements.
CEI 23-49
Enclosure for accessories for household
and similar fixed alectrical installations.
Part 2: particular requirements for anclosures for protection devices
and accessories dissipating a considerable power in normal use.
EN 60439-1
Low voltage switchgear and control gear assemblies.
Part 1: type-tested and partially type-tested assemblies.
EN 60439-4
Low voltage switchgear and control gear assemblies.
Part 4: Particular requirements for assemblies
for construction sites (ACS). COD.
DIMENSIONS
(Dimension in mm)
COD. 632.1510COD. 632.1500
COD. 632.3501COD. 632.3500
COD. 632.3511COD. 632.3510
2.1
79
BLOCK Series
78
1
3
2
EN
CL
OS
UR
ES
D.
COD. - 632.4710D. - 632.4700
COD. 632.4530COD. 632.4520
COD. 632.5510COD. 632.5500
COD. 632.5520
(Dimension in mm) (Dimension in mm)
BLOCK ASSEMBLIES STAND
DIMENSIONS
COD. 632.3530COD. 632.3520
COD. 632.4510 - 632.4710COD. 632.4500 - 632.4700
Sochets for domestic applications
From page 25
Flush mounting plugs and sockets
From page 22